
Find this page online at www.coolrunning.com/results/12/ma/Sep30_Runfor_set1.shtml

Run for the Hills 5K

Great Barrington, MA, September 30, 2012

[Overall | Age Groups ]
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                     RESULTS 2012 RUN FOR THE HILLS 5K
                      GREAT BARRINGTON, MA 9/30/2012
            TIMING/RESULTS BY NEW ENGLAND TIMING, NE-TIMING.COM

Place Bib#       Name                    S Age Town            St Chptime Pace  Time  Pace  Div/Tot  Sex/Tot  Div     
===== ===== ==== ======================= = === =============== == ======= ===== ===== ===== ======== ======== ======= 
    1   125      Rocco Botto             M  29 Cornwall        CT   18:06  5:51 18:06  5:51   1/6      1/66   M19-29  
    2    27      Joseph Grochmal         M  15 Housatonic      MA   18:54  6:06 18:54  6:06   1/11     2/66   M18&UND 
    3    43      Trevor McFarland        M  16 Great Barringto MA   19:16  6:13 19:17  6:14   2/11     3/66   M18&UND 
    4    10      Adam Brown              M  32 Great Barringto MA   19:39  6:21 19:39  6:21   1/16     4/66   M30-39  
    5   144      Martin McElhiney        M  51 New York        NY   19:52  6:25 20:01  6:28   1/9      5/66   M50-59  
    6   104      Cristhian Cabrera       M  23 Lee             MA   20:26  6:36 20:27  6:36   2/6      6/66   M19-29  
    7    34      Brendan Kavanah         M  15 Great Barringto MA   20:26  6:36 20:27  6:36   3/11     7/66   M18&UND 
    8    63      Michael Tyer            M  42 Lenox Dale      MA   20:24  6:35 20:34  6:38   1/15     8/66   M40-49  
    9   116      Frank Sowalsky          M  43 Pittsfield      MA   20:59  6:47 21:03  6:48   2/15     9/66   M40-49  
   10    69      Gregory Witscher        M  26 Great Barringto MA   21:07  6:49 21:07  6:49   3/6     10/66   M19-29  
   11   158      Jeffrey Rossman         M  59 Great Barringto MA   20:58  6:46 21:08  6:49   2/9     11/66   M50-59  
   12   102      Liz Lierman             F  34 Great Barringto MA   21:24  6:55 21:28  6:56   1/22     1/75   F30-39  
   13   103      Nathaniel Lacombe       M  12 Great Barringto MA   21:36  6:58 21:36  6:58   4/11    12/66   M18&UND 
   14     1      Benjamin Aronow         M  21 Port Washington NY   21:35  6:58 21:37  6:59   4/6     13/66   M19-29  
   15    61      Sean Stanton            M  36 Great Barringto MA   21:45  7:01 21:46  7:02   2/16    14/66   M30-39  
   16   145      Leigh Minor             F  42 Lee             MA   21:55  7:05 21:57  7:05   1/24     2/75   F40-49  
   17    93      Joe Lisle               M  16 Great Barringto MA   21:53  7:04 21:57  7:05   5/11    15/66   M18&UND 
   18    89      Matthew Svirida         M  43                 MA   22:00  7:06 22:04  7:07   3/15    16/66   M40-49  
   19    35      Kevin Kavanah           M  55 Great Barringto MA   22:05  7:08 22:08  7:09   3/9     17/66   M50-59  
   20    97      Matthew Syrett          M  45 South Egremont  MA   22:14  7:11 22:17  7:12   4/15    18/66   M40-49  
   21    37      Rich Lassor             M  37 Monterey        MA   22:30  7:16 22:30  7:16   3/16    19/66   M30-39  
   22    70      Jessie Witscher         F  31 Great Barringto MA   22:31  7:16 22:32  7:17   2/22     3/75   F30-39  
   23   127      Daniel Sutton           M  30 New York        NY   22:21  7:13 22:34  7:17   4/16    20/66   M30-39  
   24   138      Laura Stephen           F  48 Great Barringto MA   22:37  7:18 22:43  7:20   2/24     4/75   F40-49  
   25    33      Abraham Hunrichs        M  30 Housatonic      MA   22:33  7:17 22:44  7:20   5/16    21/66   M30-39  
   26   109      Michelle Lagonia        F  45 Austerlitz      NY   22:36  7:18 22:44  7:20   3/24     5/75   F40-49  
   27   161      Bob Posey               M  49 Sheffield       MA   22:37  7:18 22:51  7:23   5/15    22/66   M40-49  
   28   120      Eric Hoffman            M  30 Great Barringto MA   23:11  7:29 23:14  7:30   6/16    23/66   M30-39  
   29    74      Jenna Turner            F  22 Providence      RI   23:19  7:32 23:22  7:33   1/8      6/75   F19-29  
   30   135      Lanna Knoll             F  10 Monterey        MA   23:23  7:33 23:23  7:33   1/12     7/75   F18&UND 
   31    47      Shawn Paunchai-Green    M  34 Great Barringto MA   23:19  7:32 23:26  7:34   7/16    24/66   M30-39  
   32    15      Alejandro De Onis       M  31 Stockbridge     MA   23:21  7:32 23:27  7:34   8/16    25/66   M30-39  
   33    64      Gregory Ward            M  51 Great Barringto MA   23:22  7:33 23:31  7:36   4/9     26/66   M50-59  
   34   114      Oliver Caldwell         M  36 Great Barringto MA   23:32  7:36 23:37  7:37   9/16    27/66   M30-39  
   35   115      Karen Cole              F  51 W. Stockbridge  MA   23:37  7:37 23:42  7:39   1/6      8/75   F50-59  
   36    57      Gayle Shanley           F  30 Falls Village   CT   23:38  7:38 23:45  7:40   3/22     9/75   F30-39  
   37    58      Richard Shanley         M  32 Falls Village   CT   23:42  7:39 23:51  7:42  10/16    28/66   M30-39  
   38    42      Scott McFarland         M  46 Great Barringto MA   24:02  7:46 24:11  7:48   6/15    29/66   M40-49  
   39   107      Stefan Zdziarski        M  17 Southfield      MA   24:10  7:48 24:12  7:49   6/11    30/66   M18&UND 
   40    72      Gregory Simpson         M  47 Great Barringto MA   24:34  7:56 24:40  7:58   7/15    31/66   M40-49  
   41   151      Mark Gerow              M  49 Great Barringto MA   24:36  7:57 24:41  7:58   8/15    32/66   M40-49  
   42   134      Phil Knole              M  53 Monterey        MA   25:07  8:07 25:07  8:07   5/9     33/66   M50-59  
   43    23      Hannah Fries            F  30 Great Barringto MA   25:14  8:09 25:17  8:10   4/22    10/75   F30-39  
   44   131      Bernie Plisktin         M  55 Levor           MA   25:06  8:06 25:17  8:10   6/9     34/66   M50-59  
   45   142      Anthony Burns           M  43                 MA   25:09  8:07 25:18  8:10   9/15    35/66   M40-49  
   46    49      Alexx Phillips          F  29 Great Barringto MA   25:28  8:13 25:36  8:16   2/8     11/75   F19-29  
   47    98      Cynthia Wade            F  45 South Egremont  MA   25:58  8:23 26:08  8:26   4/24    12/75   F40-49  
   48    82      Deborah Helmke          F  42 Great Barringto MA   26:00  8:24 26:11  8:27   5/24    13/75   F40-49  
   49    94      Nick Dillon             M  11 Great Barringto MA   26:16  8:29 26:17  8:29   7/11    36/66   M18&UND 
   50     2      Michael Aronow          M  49 Port Washington NY   26:15  8:28 26:21  8:30  10/15    37/66   M40-49  
   51    17      Debbie Dillon           F  55 S. Egremont     MA   26:18  8:29 26:25  8:32   2/6     14/75   F50-59  
   52    53      Monica Saunders         F  37 Lenoxdale       MA   26:13  8:28 26:25  8:32   5/22    15/75   F30-39  
   53   140      Mercedes Pallaton       F  47 Hillsdale       NY   26:20  8:30 26:29  8:33   6/24    16/75   F40-49  
   54   163      Doug Bruce              M  37 Pittsfield      MA   26:09  8:27 26:34  8:35  11/16    38/66   M30-39  
   55   162      Lucy Bruce              F  36 Pittsfield      MA   26:12  8:27 26:35  8:35   6/22    17/75   F30-39  
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   56     9      John Boscarino          M  33 West Stockbridg MA   26:29  8:33 26:41  8:37  12/16    39/66   M30-39  
   57   141      Justine Repaci          F  48 New York        NY   26:34  8:34 26:42  8:37   7/24    18/75   F40-49  
   58   148      Curtis Jones            M  51 Great Barringto MA   26:47  8:39 26:49  8:39   7/9     40/66   M50-59  
   59   126      Stephanie Bergman       F  36 N. Egremont     MA   26:45  8:38 26:50  8:40   7/22    19/75   F30-39  
   60    91      Eve Jennings            F  45 Stockbridge     MA   26:46  8:38 26:52  8:40   8/24    20/75   F40-49  
   61   108      Hannah Joyce            F  16 Great Barringto MA   26:54  8:41 26:54  8:41   2/12    21/75   F18&UND 
   62    86      Lara Setti              F  42 Great Barringto MA   26:56  8:42 27:01  8:43   9/24    22/75   F40-49  
   63   149      Laura Berliner          F  44 Great Barringto MA   27:00  8:43 27:04  8:44  10/24    23/75   F40-49  
   64   146      Michael Marcus          M  63 Great Barringto MA   27:03  8:44 27:06  8:45   1/9     41/66   M60+    
   65   133      Josh Gerritsen          M  28                 MA   27:02  8:44 27:06  8:45   5/6     42/66   M19-29  
   66   100      Amelia Wolfe            F  26 Sheffield       MA   27:00  8:43 27:12  8:47   3/8     24/75   F19-29  
   67   101      Will Conklin            M  33 Sheffield       MA   27:02  8:44 27:13  8:47  13/16    43/66   M30-39  
   68   117      Paula Lashinsky         F  54 Otis            MA   27:10  8:46 27:14  8:47   3/6     25/75   F50-59  
   69   119      Kimberly Meyers         F  48 Sandsfield      MA   27:28  8:52 27:32  8:53  11/24    26/75   F40-49  
   70   106      Brandi Ives             F  18 South Egremont  MA   27:34  8:54 27:36  8:55   3/12    27/75   F18&UND 
   71    44      Sharon Meyer            F  58 Great Barringto MA   27:32  8:53 27:40  8:56   4/6     28/75   F50-59  
   72   152      Alison Lobna            F  38 Great Barringto MA   27:38  8:55 27:44  8:57   8/22    29/75   F30-39  
   73    13      Sheela Clary            F  40 Housatonic      MA   27:51  8:59 27:52  9:00  12/24    30/75   F40-49  
   74    29      Heidi Harding           F  42 Spencertown     NY   27:50  8:59 27:58  9:02  13/24    31/75   F40-49  
   75    99      Rebecca Hunter          F  32 Pittsfield      MA   27:43  8:57 28:04  9:04   9/22    32/75   F30-39  
   76    84      Noah Helmke             M  10 Great Barringto MA   27:57  9:01 28:09  9:05   8/11    44/66   M18&UND 
   77    83      John Helmke             M  46 Great Barringto MA   27:57  9:01 28:09  9:05  11/15    45/66   M40-49  
   78    92      Tim Minkler             M  65 Stockbridge     MA   28:11  9:06 28:20  9:09   2/9     46/66   M60+    
   79   132      Marya Gelvosa           F  27                 MA   28:20  9:09 28:20  9:09   4/8     33/75   F19-29  
   80    48      Lauren Pellegrino       F  35 Great Barringto MA   28:28  9:11 28:38  9:15  10/22    34/75   F30-39  
   81    41      Rebecca McFarland       F  44 Great Barringto MA   28:38  9:14 28:40  9:15  14/24    35/75   F40-49  
   82   113      Harold Hastings         M  65 Sheffield       MA   28:33  9:13 28:45  9:17   3/9     47/66   M60+    
   83    28      Adam Gudeon             M  46 Great Barringto MA   28:49  9:18 28:57  9:21  12/15    48/66   M40-49  
   84   105      Simon Kirkdy            M  65 South Egremont  MA   29:04  9:23 29:04  9:23   4/9     49/66   M60+    
   85    54      Jenny Schwartz          F  35 Great Barringto MA   29:02  9:22 29:05  9:23  11/22    36/75   F30-39  
   86    56      Catie Shadic            F  12 Hillsdale       NY   29:13  9:26 29:13  9:26   4/12    37/75   F18&UND 
   87    80      Aubrey Blanchard        F  11 Housatonic      MA   28:57  9:21 29:17  9:27   5/12    38/75   F18&UND 
   88   122      Michael Huggins         M  36 Great Barringto MA   28:58  9:21 29:18  9:28  14/16    50/66   M30-39  
   89     4      Kate Banks              F  40 Great Barringto MA   29:10  9:25 29:20  9:28  15/24    39/75   F40-49  
   90    20      Maddie Elling           F  25 Housatonic      MA   29:11  9:25 29:21  9:28   5/8     40/75   F19-29  
   91    22      Tiffany Feo             F  29 New York        NY   29:12  9:26 29:21  9:28   6/8     41/75   F19-29  
   92   139      Kate McCormick          F  37 Housatonic      MA   29:21  9:28 29:23  9:29  12/22    42/75   F30-39  
   93   118      Robert Lopez            M  60 Otis            MA   29:25  9:30 29:29  9:31   5/9     51/66   M60+    
   94   157      Edward Race             M  69 Sheffield       MA   29:19  9:28 29:33  9:32   6/9     52/66   M60+    
   95   143      Bill Munn               M  44 Becket          MA   29:55  9:39 29:55  9:39  13/15    53/66   M40-49  
   96   137      Kim Obanhein            F  49 Stockbridge     MA   29:59  9:41 30:02  9:41  16/24    43/75   F40-49  
   97    14      John Corcoran           M  63 Great Barringto MA   30:00  9:41 30:11  9:45   7/9     54/66   M60+    
   98    19      Hilary Drucker          F  36 Great Barringto MA   30:17  9:46 30:21  9:48  13/22    44/75   F30-39  
   99   123      Daniel Huggins          M  30 Great Barringto MA   30:17  9:47 30:38  9:53  15/16    55/66   M30-39  
  100    60      Michal Snyder           F  37 Housatonic      MA   30:55  9:59 31:01 10:01  14/22    45/75   F30-39  
  101    30      Lillian Harding         F  13 Spencertown     NY   31:14 10:05 31:22 10:07   6/12    46/75   F18&UND 
  102    96      Marie Raftery           F  69 Stockbridge     MA   31:12 10:04 31:25 10:08   1/3     47/75   F60+    
  103    95      Peter Dillon            M  46 Great Barringto MA   31:37 10:12 31:38 10:12  14/15    56/66   M40-49  
  104   121      Jeremy Beckett          M  60 Stockbridge     MA   31:27 10:09 31:38 10:13   8/9     57/66   M60+    
  105    66      Emily Weiland           F  35 Austerlitz      NY   31:33 10:11 31:49 10:16  15/22    48/75   F30-39  
  106   136      Sue Knoll               F  45 Monterey        MA   32:39 10:32 32:42 10:33  17/24    49/75   F40-49  
  107    50      Erin Piester            F  33 Hillsdale       MA   32:43 10:34 32:51 10:36  16/22    50/75   F30-39  
  108   124      Michelle Bourquard      F  33 Housatoni       MA   33:07 10:41 33:28 10:48  17/22    51/75   F30-39  
  109    46      Chaba Paunchai-Green    F  34 Great Barringto MA   33:52 10:56 33:58 10:58  18/22    52/75   F30-39  
  110   159      Jake Stone              M  25 Great Barringto MA   33:50 10:55 34:06 11:00   6/6     58/66   M19-29  
  111    51      Shea Potoski            F  40 Housatonic      MA   34:24 11:06 34:32 11:09  18/24    53/75   F40-49  
  112    73      Christine Ward          F  53 Great Barringto MA   35:04 11:19 35:19 11:24   5/6     54/75   F50-59  
  113    39      Dexter Mason            M  36 Pittsfield      MA   34:58 11:17 35:24 11:26  16/16    59/66   M30-39  
  114   160      Julie Tabroff           F  24 Sharon          MA   35:32 11:28 35:48 11:33   7/8     55/75   F19-29  
  115    75      Trevor Turner           M  14 South Egremont  MA   36:51 11:53 37:07 11:59   9/11    60/66   M18&UND 
  116   153      Kristina Koval          F  41 Housatonic      MA   36:52 11:54 37:13 12:01  19/24    56/75   F40-49  
  117   110      Jessica Holmes          F  52 Houstonic       MA   36:54 11:54 37:14 12:01   6/6     57/75   F50-59  
  118    18      Anastasia Drayton       F  32 Pittsfield      MA   37:12 12:00 37:38 12:09  19/22    58/75   F30-39  
  119    90      Eden-Renee Hayes        F  34 Pittsfield      MA   38:02 12:17 38:09 12:19  20/22    59/75   F30-39  
  120     3      Kelly Bancroft          F  35 Great Barringto MA   38:04 12:17 38:12 12:20  21/22    60/75   F30-39  
  121     5      Ron Banks               M  51 Great Barringto MA   38:03 12:17 38:13 12:20   8/9     61/66   M50-59  
  122     7      Sophie Banks            F   9 Great Barringto MA   38:04 12:17 38:13 12:20   7/12    61/75   F18&UND 
  123   150      Ruby Jones              F  12 Great Barringto MA   39:58 12:54 40:00 12:54   8/12    62/75   F18&UND 
  124   147      Elizabeth Greene        F  49 Great Barringto MA   40:05 12:56 40:08 12:57  20/24    63/75   F40-49  
  125    36      Melissa Kenefick        F  24 Pittsfield      MA   40:27 13:03 40:33 13:05   8/8     64/75   F19-29  
  126    87      Dylan Clark             M   9 Great Barringto MA   40:41 13:08 40:48 13:10  10/11    62/66   M18&UND 
  127   129      Paul Kane               M  47 New York        NY   41:06 13:16 41:26 13:22  15/15    63/66   M40-49  
  128   128      Hugh Kane               M   8 Alford          NY   41:07 13:16 41:27 13:22  11/11    64/66   M18&UND 
  129   154      George Guerrero         M  72 Great Barringto MA   41:15 13:19 41:34 13:25   9/9     65/66   M60+    
  130   130      Laura Kane              F  42 New York        NY   41:52 13:31 42:12 13:37  21/24    65/75   F40-49  
  131    38      Brianna Leonard         F  16 Great Barringto MA   43:12 13:56 43:16 13:58   9/12    66/75   F18&UND 
  132    26      Candice Golden          F  47 Great Barringto MA   45:13 14:35 45:18 14:37  22/24    67/75   F40-49  
  133    11      Jodi Cahillane          F  48 Lenox Dale      MA   49:17 15:54 49:41 16:02  23/24    68/75   F40-49  



  134    55      Amy Shadic              F  39 Hillsdale       NY   49:20 15:55 49:43 16:03  22/22    69/75   F30-39  
  135    85      Chris Clark             M  54 Great Barringto MA   51:10 16:31 51:18 16:33   9/9     66/66   M50-59  
  136    88      Naima Clark             F   5 Great Barringto MA   51:11 16:31 51:18 16:33  10/12    70/75   F18&UND 
  137    24      Pamela Giles            F  62 Great Barrongto MA   53:10 17:09 53:24 17:14   2/3     71/75   F60+    
  138   111      Brittney Lane           F  17 New Marlborough MA   59:18 19:08 59:37 19:14  11/12    72/75   F18&UND 
  139   112      Stephanie Chretien      F  17 New Marlborough MA   59:18 19:08 59:37 19:14  12/12    73/75   F18&UND 
  140   156      Lisa Guerrero           F  40 Great Barringto MA   59:26 19:11 59:43 19:16  24/24    74/75   F40-49  
  141   155      Linda Guerrero          F  62 Great Barringto MA   59:38 19:14 59:55 19:20   3/3     75/75   F60+    
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Run for the Hills 5K

Great Barrington, MA, September 30, 2012

[Results | Overall ]

Age Groups

                             AGE GROUP WINNERS

                   MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 18  (3 WINNERS)

Place O'All Bib#  Name                    Age Town             St Guntime 
===== ===== ===== ======================= === ================ == ======= 
    1     2    27 Joseph Grochmal          15 Housatonic       MA   18:54 
    2     3    43 Trevor McFarland         16 Great Barrington MA   19:17 
    3     7    34 Brendan Kavanah          15 Great Barrington MA   20:27 
    4    13   103 Nathaniel Lacombe        12 Great Barrington MA   21:36 
    5    17    93 Joe Lisle                16 Great Barrington MA   21:57 

                   MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 18  (3 WINNERS)

Place O'All Bib#  Name                    Age Town             St Guntime 
===== ===== ===== ======================= === ================ == ======= 
    1    30   135 Lanna Knoll              10 Monterey         MA   23:23 
    2    61   108 Hannah Joyce             16 Great Barrington MA   26:54 
    3    70   106 Brandi Ives              18 South Egremont   MA   27:36 
    4    86    56 Catie Shadic             12 Hillsdale        NY   29:13 
    5    87    80 Aubrey Blanchard         11 Housatonic       MA   29:17 

                   MALE AGE GROUP:  19 - 29  (3 WINNERS)

Place O'All Bib#  Name                    Age Town             St Guntime 
===== ===== ===== ======================= === ================ == ======= 
    1     6   104 Cristhian Cabrera        23 Lee              MA   20:27 
    2    10    69 Gregory Witscher         26 Great Barrington MA   21:07 
    3    14     1 Benjamin Aronow          21 Port Washington  NY   21:37 
    4    65   133 Josh Gerritsen           28                  MA   27:06 
    5   110   159 Jake Stone               25 Great Barrington MA   34:06 

                  FEMALE AGE GROUP:  19 - 29  (3 WINNERS)

Place O'All Bib#  Name                    Age Town             St Guntime 
===== ===== ===== ======================= === ================ == ======= 
    1    29    74 Jenna Turner             22 Providence       RI   23:22 
    2    46    49 Alexx Phillips           29 Great Barrington MA   25:36 
    3    66   100 Amelia Wolfe             26 Sheffield        MA   27:12 
    4    79   132 Marya Gelvosa            27                  MA   28:20 
    5    90    20 Maddie Elling            25 Housatonic       MA   29:21 

                   MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (3 WINNERS)

Place O'All Bib#  Name                    Age Town             St Guntime 
===== ===== ===== ======================= === ================ == ======= 
    1     4    10 Adam Brown               32 Great Barrington MA   19:39 
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    2    15    61 Sean Stanton             36 Great Barrington MA   21:46 
    3    21    37 Rich Lassor              37 Monterey         MA   22:30 
    4    23   127 Daniel Sutton            30 New York         NY   22:34 
    5    25    33 Abraham Hunrichs         30 Housatonic       MA   22:44 

                  FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (3 WINNERS)

Place O'All Bib#  Name                    Age Town             St Guntime 
===== ===== ===== ======================= === ================ == ======= 
    1    22    70 Jessie Witscher          31 Great Barrington MA   22:32 
    2    36    57 Gayle Shanley            30 Falls Village    CT   23:45 
    3    43    23 Hannah Fries             30 Great Barrington MA   25:17 
    4    52    53 Monica Saunders          37 Lenoxdale        MA   26:25 
    5    55   162 Lucy Bruce               36 Pittsfield       MA   26:35 

                   MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (3 WINNERS)

Place O'All Bib#  Name                    Age Town             St Guntime 
===== ===== ===== ======================= === ================ == ======= 
    1     8    63 Michael Tyer             42 Lenox Dale       MA   20:34 
    2     9   116 Frank Sowalsky           43 Pittsfield       MA   21:03 
    3    18    89 Matthew Svirida          43                  MA   22:04 
    4    20    97 Matthew Syrett           45 South Egremont   MA   22:17 
    5    27   161 Bob Posey                49 Sheffield        MA   22:51 

                  FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (3 WINNERS)

Place O'All Bib#  Name                    Age Town             St Guntime 
===== ===== ===== ======================= === ================ == ======= 
    1    16   145 Leigh Minor              42 Lee              MA   21:57 
    2    24   138 Laura Stephen            48 Great Barrington MA   22:43 
    3    26   109 Michelle Lagonia         45 Austerlitz       NY   22:44 
    4    47    98 Cynthia Wade             45 South Egremont   MA   26:08 
    5    48    82 Deborah Helmke           42 Great Barrington MA   26:11 

                   MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (3 WINNERS)

Place O'All Bib#  Name                    Age Town             St Guntime 
===== ===== ===== ======================= === ================ == ======= 
    1     5   144 Martin McElhiney         51 New York         NY   20:01 
    2    11   158 Jeffrey Rossman          59 Great Barrington MA   21:08 
    3    19    35 Kevin Kavanah            55 Great Barrington MA   22:08 
    4    33    64 Gregory Ward             51 Great Barrington MA   23:31 
    5    42   134 Phil Knole               53 Monterey         MA   25:07 

                  FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (3 WINNERS)

Place O'All Bib#  Name                    Age Town             St Guntime 
===== ===== ===== ======================= === ================ == ======= 
    1    35   115 Karen Cole               51 W. Stockbridge   MA   23:42 
    2    51    17 Debbie Dillon            55 S. Egremont      MA   26:25 
    3    68   117 Paula Lashinsky          54 Otis             MA   27:14 
    4    71    44 Sharon Meyer             58 Great Barrington MA   27:40 
    5   112    73 Christine Ward           53 Great Barrington MA   35:19 

                   MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99  (3 WINNERS)

Place O'All Bib#  Name                    Age Town             St Guntime 
===== ===== ===== ======================= === ================ == ======= 
    1    64   146 Michael Marcus           63 Great Barrington MA   27:06 
    2    78    92 Tim Minkler              65 Stockbridge      MA   28:20 
    3    82   113 Harold Hastings          65 Sheffield        MA   28:45 
    4    84   105 Simon Kirkdy             65 South Egremont   MA   29:04 
    5    93   118 Robert Lopez             60 Otis             MA   29:29 



                  FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99  (3 WINNERS)

Place O'All Bib#  Name                    Age Town             St Guntime 
===== ===== ===== ======================= === ================ == ======= 
    1   102    96 Marie Raftery            69 Stockbridge      MA   31:25 
    2   137    24 Pamela Giles             62 Great Barrongton MA   53:24 
    3   141   155 Linda Guerrero           62 Great Barrington MA   59:55 
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Number of records: 50 
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Run for the Hills 5K

Great Barrington, MA, September 30, 2012

[Results | Age Groups ]

Overall

                              OVERALL WINNERS

                             TOP 3 OVERALL 5K

Place O'All Bib#  Name                    Ag Town             St Guntime 
===== ===== ===== ======================= == ================ == ======= 
    1     1   125 Rocco Botto             29 CORNWALL         CT   18:06 
    2     2    27 Joseph Grochmal         15 HOUSATONIC       MA   18:54 
    3     3    43 Trevor McFarland        16 GREAT BARRINGTON MA   19:17 
    4     4    10 Adam Brown              32 GREAT BARRINGTON MA   19:39 
    5     5   144 Martin McElhiney        51 NEW YORK         NY   20:01 
    6     6   104 Cristhian Cabrera       23 LEE              MA   20:27 
    7     7    34 Brendan Kavanah         15 GREAT BARRINGTON MA   20:27 
    8     8    63 Michael Tyer            42 LENOX DALE       MA   20:34 
    9     9   116 Frank Sowalsky          43 PITTSFIELD       MA   21:03 
   10    10    69 Gregory Witscher        26 GREAT BARRINGTON MA   21:07 

                          TOP 3 OVERALL WOMEN 5K

Place O'All Bib#  Name                    Ag Town             St Guntime 
===== ===== ===== ======================= == ================ == ======= 
    1    12   102 Liz Lierman             34 GREAT BARRINGTON MA   21:28 
    2    16   145 Leigh Minor             42 LEE              MA   21:57 
    3    22    70 Jessie Witscher         31 GREAT BARRINGTON MA   22:32 
    4    24   138 Laura Stephen           48 GREAT BARRINGTON MA   22:43 
    5    26   109 Michelle Lagonia        45 AUSTERLITZ       NY   22:44 
    6    29    74 Jenna Turner            22 PROVIDENCE       RI   23:22 
    7    30   135 Lanna Knoll             10 MONTEREY         MA   23:23 
    8    35   115 Karen Cole              51 W. STOCKBRIDGE   MA   23:42 
    9    36    57 Gayle Shanley           30 FALLS VILLAGE    CT   23:45 
   10    43    23 Hannah Fries            30 GREAT BARRINGTON MA   25:17 
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